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Texas/Oklahoma Climate Extremes Workshop

13-14 October 2015
Fort Worth, Texas
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4600 Cobbs Dr 700 Cajundome Blvd
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325 Broadway
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NOAA
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Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality
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e-mail: bill bartush@fws.gov
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ODEQ
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Phone: 405-702-6177

e-mail: loree.boyanton@deq.ok.gov
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Texas Sea Grant College Program/Texas A&M
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Galveston, TX 77553

Phone: 409-740-4983
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ERCOT

2705 West Lake Dr

Taylor, TX 76574

Phone: 512-248-3915

e-mail: chris.coleman@ercot.com
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Phone: 405-530-8800

e-mail: julie.cunningham@owrb.ok.gov
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Director
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National Technology Support Center
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Phone: 817-509-3570

e-mail: rafael.guerrero@ftw.usda.gov

Andrew Hautzinger

Chief

Division of Water Resources
USFWS-Southwest Region

500 Gold Ave SW Rm 4002
Albuquerque, NM 87102

Phone: 505-248-7946

e-mail: andrew_hautzinger@fws.gov

Chris Higgins

Brazos River Authority

4600 Cobbs
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Jerry Cotter

United States Army Corps of Engineers
819 Taylor St

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Phone: 817-886-1549

e-mail: jerry.l.cotter@usace.army.mil

Nelun Fernando

Texas Water Development Board

1700 N Congress Ave

Austin, TX 78701

Phone: 512-475-0454

e-mail: nelun.fernando@twdb.texas.gov
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Oklahoma Department of Agriculture,
Food, and Forestry

2800 N Lincoln Blvd

Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Phone: 405-522-4576

e-mail: teena.gunter@ag.ok.gov

Sam Marie Hermitte

Texas Water Development Board
1700 N Congress Ave

Austin, TX 78711

e-mail: sam.hermitte@twdb.texas.gov

Brian Hoeth

National Weather Service Southern Region ROC
819 Taylor St Rm 10A05B

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Phone: 817-471-8184

e-mail: brian.hoeth@noaa.gov



Michelle Huckabee

Texas Division of Emergency Management
5203 Emerald Meadow Dr

Austin, TX Phone: 512-424-2005

e-mail: michelle.huckabee@dps.texas.gov

Brian Jackson
UCAR-JOSS

1850 Table Mesa Dr
Boulder, CO 80301

Phone: 303-497-8663
e-mail: bjackson@ucar.edu

Trey Lam

Oklahoma Conservation Commission
2800 North Lincoln Blvd Ste 160
Oklahoma City, OK 73105

Phone: 405-837-0146

e-mail: trey.lam@conservation.ok.gov

Richard McDaniel

Oklahoma Department of Environmental Quality
707 N Robinson

Oklahoma City, OK 73101

Phone: 405-702-6188

e-mail: richard.mcdaniel@deq.ok.gov

Victor Murphy

NOAA/NWS

819 Taylor St Rm 10A19

Fort Worth, TX 76102

Phone: 817-978-1100 x130
e-mail: victor.murphy@noaa.gov
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Daniel Huckaby

NWS Fort Worth

3401 Northern Cross Blvd

Fort Worth, TX 76137

Phone: 817-429-2631

e-mail: daniel.huckaby@noaa.gov

Leah Kos

Southern Climate Impacts Planning Program
120 David L. Boren Blvd Ste 2900

Norman, OK 73072

e-mail: lkos@mesonet.org

Cindy Loeffler

TPWD

4200 Smith School Rd

Austin, TX 78744

e-mail: cindy.loeffler@tpwd.texas.gov

Helena Mosser

United States Army Corps of Engineers
819 Taylor St

Fort Worh, TX 76102

Phone: 817-886-1689

e-mail: Helena.P.Mosser@usace.army.mil
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United States Army Corps of Engineers

819 Taylor St

Fort Worth, TX 76137

Phone: 817-886-1537

e-mail: Alessandro.Parola@usace.army.mil



David Pointon

FEMA Region 6

800 North Loop 288

Denton, TX 76209

Phone: 940-230-3680

e-mail: david.pointon@fema.dhs.gov

Darlene Prochaska

United States Army Corps of Engineers

819 Taylor St

Fort Worth, TX 76132

Phone: 817-886-1682

e-mail: darlene.g.prochaska@usace.army.mil

Bob Rose

Lower Colorado River Authority
3700 Lake Austin Blvd

Austin, TX 78703

Phone: 512-578-3350

e-mail: bob.rose@]cra.org

Mark Shafer

Southern Climate Impacts Planning Program
120 David L. Boren Blvd Ste 2900

Norman, OK 73072

Phone: 405-325-3044

e-mail: mshafer@ou.edu

Mark Svoboda

National Drought Mitigation Center
3310 Holdrege Street, 815 Hardin Hall
Lincoln, Ne 68583-0988

e-mail: msvoboda2@unl.edu
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Sarah Pope

USDA Southern Plains Climate Hub
15512 N 2740 Rd

Loyal, OK 73756

e-mail: sarahmariepope@gmail.com

Matt Rollins

Oklahoma Water Resources Board
3800 N Classen Blvd

Oklahoma City, OK 73118
Phone: 405-530-8800

e-mail: matt.rollins@owrb.ok.gov

Patricia Schaffer

FEMA R6

800 N Loop 288

Denton, TX 76209

Phone: 940-898-5136

e-mail: patricia.schaffer@fema.dhs.gov
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Oklahoma Water Resources Board
3800 N Classen Blvd
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Phone: 405-530-8800

e-mail: yohanes.sugeng@owrb.ok.gov

Annie Vest

Oklahoma Department of Emergency Management
PO Box 53365

Oklahoma City , OK 73152

Phone: 405-521-2481

e-mail: annie.vest@oem.ok.gov



Don Wilhelm

U.S. Fish and Wildlife Service

2005 NE Green Oaks Blvd., Ste. 140
Arlington, TX 76006

Phone: 817-277-1100 x2110

e-mail: don_wilhelm@fws.gov
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